Daniel D. Snavely, MD



304-697-6000

St. Mary's HIMG LLC 3075 US Route 60 Huntington, WV 25705

Hospital privileges: St. Mary's Medical Center

Specialized services: Coronary angiography and intervention, transcatheter aortic valve replacement (TAVR), peripheral vascular disease

Board certification: American Board of Internal Medicine, sub-specialty certifications in Cardiovascular Disease and Interventional Cardiology

Medical school: West Virginia University School of Medicine, Morgantown, WV Residency: CAMC, Charleston, WV Fellowship: Cardiology-University of

Cincinnati, Cincinnati, OH

Memberships: American College of Cardiology, American Medical Association

After-hours: 304-697-6000 **Fax:** 304-399-2280

Website: www.uhswv.com

Mark A. Studeny, MD



304-691-8500

Marshall Cardiology Byrd Clinical Center 1249 15th Street, Fourth Floor Huntington, WV 25701

Patients most often seen: Cardiovascular and peripheral vascular disease

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital, St. Mary's Medical Center

Specialized services: Invasive and interventional cardiology, interventional peripheral vascular therapies, transcatheter aortic valve replacement (TAVR), watchman device

Board certification: American Board of Internal Medicine, sub-specialty certifications in Cardiovascular Disease and Interventional Cardiology

Mark A. Studeny, MD continued

Medical school: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV Residency: Texas Tech University, Lubbock, TX Fellowship: Cardiology-Marshall University,

Huntington, WV

Memberships: Fellow-American College of

Cardiology

After-hours: 304-691-8500 **Fax:** 304-691-8520 **Website:** www.marshallhealth.org/cardiology

Ellen A. Thompson, MD



304-691-8500

Marshall Cardiology Byrd Clinical Center 1249 15th Street, Fourth Floor Huntington, WV 25701

Additional location: 20 Hospital Drive, Logan, WV 25601

Hospital privileges: Cabell Huntington Hospital, St. Mary's Medical Center Board certification: American Board of Internal Medicine, sub-specialty certification in Cardiovascular Disease; Certification Board of Nuclear Cardiology; National Board of Echocardiography

Medical school: Marshall University Joan C. Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV **Residency:** Marshall University Joan C.

Edwards School of Medicine, Huntington, WV **Fellowship:** Cardiology-Marshall University,

Huntington, WV

Memberships: American College of Cardiology, American Society of Nuclear Cardiology, American Society of Echocardiography

After-hours: 304-691-8500

Fax: 304-691-8520

Website: www.marshallhealth.org/cardiology